
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Water Bottles 

Please remember to bring in a 

water bottle! 

We would prefer children filled 

water bottles with water and not 

juice.  Fizzy drinks are not 

allowed in school. 

Box of Tissues – We welcome 

donations as it gets colder in the 

next few months. Many thanks. 
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Dates for Your diary 

Wednesday 1st November – Flu Vaccine 

Tuesday 14th November – Parental consultations 5pm – 8pm 

Wednesday 15th November Parental consultations 3.30pm – 6.00pm 

 

 
SCHOOL UNIFORM 

It is wonderful to see the children looking 

smart and ready to learn in their school 

uniform. This should be worn daily and if 

you require any additional uniform items, 

please check with the school office before 

purchasing as we have excess in school. 

 

 

 

Please check your 

child’s school bag 

daily 

Homework!  Forms! 

Permission Slips! 

  

 

PE - Don’t forget 
your Kit! 
 

Tuesday & Friday 

No Juice in PE hall 

please! We have 
had a few messy 

spillages! 

 

Parental Consultations will 

be held on the 14th & 15th 

of November. 

A letter will be sent out 

next week. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

We have started our new topic about the Natural 

World, so we collect resources from around the 

school to do stick weaving/ hedgehog leaf pictures 

and paper collage. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

Allergies – Please do not send your child to school with nut related products – We have a few children who are 

allergic to nuts. Thank you for your continued support.  

 

Nivea sun products now contain nuts and is no longer a suitable brand of sun cream to be used in school 

Special Dietary requests – If your child has any special dietary requests please email:  

specialdietarequests@scotborders.gov.uk  

 
 

Thank you very much for all the shoebox donations! We managed to make 23 complete shoeboxes  

mailto:specialdietarequests@scotborders.gov.uk


School term dates for 2023-24 

Autumn term 

• Monday 14 August 2023 - staff resume, in service day 
• Tuesday 15 August 2023 - in service day 
• Wednesday 16 August 2023 - pupils resume 
• Friday 6 October 2023 - Casual holiday Tweeddale 
• Monday 16 October 2023 In service day 
• Tuesday 17 October 2023 All resume 
• Monday 27 November 2023 - St Andrew's Day, schools closed 
• Tuesday 28 November 2023 - Pupils resume  
• Thursday 21 December 2023 - last day or term for pupils and staff 

Winter term 

• Monday 8 January 2024 - all resume 
• Friday 9 February 2024 - last day of term for pupils, February holiday 
• Monday 12 February 2024 - Casual holiday Tweeddale)  
• Monday 19 February 2024  In service day  
• Tuesday 20 February 2024 -  all resume 
• Thursday 28 March 2024 - last day of term for pupils and staff 

Summer term 

• Monday 15 April 2024 - all resume 
• Monday 6 May 2024 - May Day holiday, school closed 
• Tuesday 7 May 2024 - staff resume, in service day 
• Wednesday 8 May 2024 - pupils resume 
• Friday 28 June 2024 – last 
•  
•  day of term for pupils and staff 

Casual holidays 

Each learning community allocates two casual holidays for pupils and staff which are usually aligned to 
their local festivals. 

Some casual holidays for 2023-24 are still to be confirmed. 

Tweeddale 

• Friday 6 October 2023 
• Monday 12 February 2024 
•  

 

 

http://www.scotborders.gov.uk/info/20009/schools_and_learning/637/learning_communities


 

 

  

 

Child Protection Officers at Newlands Primary 

Carn Peaston  

Carn.peaston@scotborders.gov.uk 

 Marcel Kaljee 

gw09kaljeemarcel@glow.sch.uk 

01968 660 211 

 

 

mailto:Carn.peaston@scotborders.gov.uk
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